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F71

Carbon dioxide fire extinguisher

Hand-held portable carbon dioxide (CO2) fire extinguisher is suitable for fire Class B and C. CO2 is non conductive and 

clean, ensuring minimal damage to electrical equipment and furnishings.

UL Listed

ANSI / UL 154, ANSI / UL 711

Class B and C fire

Yes, B.C Size I

4 ft ~ 8 ft

-30°C to 49°C

Red powder coating

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Fire rating:

· Marine type:

· Discharge range:

· Temperature:

· Surface:

Main parts and material

Aluminum  

Brass, with SS handle Hose assembly

Cylinder

Cylinder valve

CO2 (Carbon dioxide)
Extinguishing

agent

Available size

Ref. No.UL rating
Overall 

weight (lb)
Discharge
 time (sec.)

Capacity
(lb)

F7101

F7102

F7103

F7104

9

10

14

18

13.3 Lbs

26.7 Lbs

36 Lbs

48 Lbs

2-B:C

10-B:C

10-B:C

10-B:C

5

10

15

20

Note:  
1. Wall hook or wall bracket is included for mounting.  
2. For F7101 and F7104, they are not Marine type. 

Dimension (inch)

5.2"

6.9"

6.9"

8"

17.1"

29.9"

35.8"

36"

Cylinder dia. Height

 

Rubber, as UL 92


