

Carbon dioxide fire extinguisher

Hand-held portable carbon dioxide (CO₂) fire extinguisher is suitable for fire Class B and C. CO₂ is non conductive and clean, ensuring minimal damage to electrical equipment and furnishings.



- Certificate:
- Standard:
- Fire rating:
- Marine type:
- · Discharge range:
- · Temperature:
- · Surface:

UL Listed ANSI / UL 154, ANSI / UL 711 Class B and C fire Yes, B.C Size I 4 ft ~ 8 ft -30°C to 49°C

VdS

Red powder coating

Main parts and material

Cylinder	Aluminum	Extinguishing agent	CO ₂ (Carbon dioxide)	
Cylinder valve	Brass, with SS handle	Hose assembly	Rubber, as UL 92	

Available size

Capacity (Ib)	UL rating	Dimension (inch)		Overall	Discharge	Def Ne
		Cylinder dia.	Height	weight (lb)	time (sec.)	Ref. No.
5	2-B:C	5.2"	17.1"	13.3 Lbs	9	F7101
10	10-B:C	6.9"	29.9"	26.7 Lbs	10	F7102
15	10-B:C	6.9"	35.8"	36 Lbs	14	F7103
20	10-B:C	8"	36"	48 Lbs	18	F7104

Note:

1. Wall hook or wall bracket is included for mounting.

2. For F7101 and F7104, they are not Marine type.

